IN-0008475

Iconic Event Studios

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/01/2026 09:00 AM | delivery of (2) bars & PO: Invoice Date:
truss covers Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
03/02/2026 09:00 AM | install Terranea Resort
03/03/2026 09:00 AM | details/event 100 Terranea Way, Salesperson: Leigh Carter
03/03/2026 11:00 PM | strike Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Barstools - St. Lucia - Oak & Off White 32 $35.00 T $1,120.00
I 1 19" x 29" x 39"
) '-r 1
" Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle 60 $30.00 T $1,800.00
" 19'W x 20°L x 30°H
1
S ¢ Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood 40 $30.00 T $1,200.00
‘l:/] 174l 1 184l [k 30a0 /2 H
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 70'x148'x13'H 1 $8,750.00 T $8,750.00

480' total with double sided pullback at 40
entrance; natural gauze no backing

Perimeter Valance - 70'x148' 1 $2,500.00 T $2,500.00

total of 480’ of valance - natural linen

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Square Full Set Bar 1 $4,000.00 T $4,000.00
Painted in Basswood
12'W x 12'L x 44'H

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12' 1 $1,000.00 T $1,000.00
*do not need the corner pieces* - painted in Basswood
12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' 1 $1,000.00 T $1,000.00
Painted in Basswood
8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

= Barbacks - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 6 $325.00 T $1,950.00
Painted in Basswood
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Barstools - Toronto - Upholstered W/ Light Wood Legs 12 $35.00 T $420.00
—
LH 22'W x 26'L x 42'H

Dining Chairs - Bali - Wood & Cane Back 50 $30.00 T $1,500.00

17 1/2al & 16 1/2aK bk 354K H
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Description

sunday delivery

Truss Covers - 24'L.x12"

natural lycra - send sunday with (2) lyon bars - *send sunday
Bars - Lyon- Wood 6'8"

*send sunday

6'8"W x 19"L x 43"H

Services
partial delivery
installers for install
installers for install/details
installers for strike
trucking

flameproofing & certs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total General

2 $250.00 T

2 $550.00 T

Total sunday delivery

2 $500.00
6 $750.00
6 $750.00
6 $750.00
4 $700.00 T
1 $650.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$25,240.00

$500.00

$1,100.00

$1,600.00

$1,000.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$2,800.00

$650.00

$26,840.00
$17,950.00
$805.20
$805.20
$0.00
($0.00)
$46,400.40
($0.00)
$46,400.40
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