



Revelry Event Designers
 3604 Medford St.
 Los Angeles, CA 90063
 (323) 263-1657

IN-0008475

Iconic Event Studios

03/01/2026 09:00 AM | delivery of (2) bars & truss covers
 03/02/2026 09:00 AM | install
 03/03/2026 09:00 AM | details/event
 03/03/2026 11:00 PM | strike

PO:
Shipping Address:
 Terranea Resort
 100 Terranea Way,
 Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt
Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description	Qty	Price	Total
General			
 Barstools - St. Lucia - Oak & Off White 19" x 29" x 39"	32	\$35.00	T \$1,120.00
 Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle 19"W x 20"L x 30"H	60	\$30.00	T \$1,800.00
 Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood 17 1/2" x 18 1/2" x 30 1/2" H	40	\$30.00	T \$1,200.00
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 70'x148'x13'H 480' total with double sided pullback at 40' entrance; natural gauze no backing	1	\$8,750.00	T \$8,750.00
Perimeter Valance - 70'x148' total of 480' of valance - natural linen	1	\$2,500.00	T \$2,500.00
 Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Square Full Set Bar Painted in Basswood 12'W x 12'L x 44"H	1	\$4,000.00	T \$4,000.00
 Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12' *do not need the corner pieces* - painted in Basswood 12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request	1	\$1,000.00	T \$1,000.00
 Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' Painted in Basswood 8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request	1	\$1,000.00	T \$1,000.00
 Barbacks - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal Painted in Basswood 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	6	\$325.00	T \$1,950.00
 Barstools - Toronto - Upholstered W/ Light Wood Legs 22"W x 26"L x 42"H	12	\$35.00	T \$420.00
 Dining Chairs - Bali - Wood & Cane Back 17 1/2" x 16 1/2" x 35" H	50	\$30.00	T \$1,500.00

Description	Qty	Price	Total
		Total General	\$25,240.00
sunday delivery			
Truss Covers - 24'Lx12" natural lycra - send sunday with (2) lyon bars - *send sunday	2	\$250.00 T	\$500.00
 Bars - Lyon- Wood 6'8" *send sunday 6'8"W x 19"L x 43"H	2	\$550.00 T	\$1,100.00
		Total sunday delivery	\$1,600.00
Services			
partial delivery	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
installers for install	6	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
installers for install/details	6	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
installers for strike	6	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
trucking	4	\$700.00 T	\$2,800.00
flameproofing & certs	1	\$650.00	\$650.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products:	\$26,840.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$17,950.00
Wear & Tear (3.00%):	\$805.20
Packing (3.00%):	\$805.20
Taxes (tax exempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$46,400.40
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$46,400.40